
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

M M3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R10, M 6M 7P 2M M3/2A. Campton 492365 5/1157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 9/7171

 2 HANDSOME PRINCE Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R4, P 3P 4C 5C 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 520643 10/0256

 3 NIXON BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R8, P 6P 4C 4P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6190

 4 INSANE FURY 2 Last start winner BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 1P 4C 7C 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1260

 5 REENA'S ROSIE Last start winner RIC, 25/07/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6Y 5/2J. Gordon 536484 3/2220

 6 COWBOY ETHICS 1 Last start winner RIC, 23/07/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4D. Smith 532848 1/0129

 7 FRENCH VANILLA Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4K. Sultana 538833 2/0210

 8 KUDOS BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 508622 8/2207

 9 LITTLE WHISKY Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3T. Provost 532419 3/1204

 10 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1201

 11 CALAMITY ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3D. Smith 532850 2/1171

 12 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3V. Sultana 533021 2/1132

 13 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1132

 14 ZIPPING CONWAY Last start City winner WPK, 10/07/2021, R8, C 1C 1P 1P 5/4J. Magri 537203 5/0296

 15 ON THE BUS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 21/07/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 6C 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 6/3188

 16 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2183

 17 ANT MAN EXTREME Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2M. Farrugia 526162 3/2177

 18 IMPATIENT RAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0171

 19 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/1R. Hancock 529712 9/7144

 20 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/3138

 21 WACKY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/2132

 22 ENICKA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 526099 7/0123

 23 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 5P 6C 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0116

 24 ZAMBORA PETE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525634 1/0116

 25 QUINTO BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSANE FURY 2 Last start winner BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 1P 4C 7C 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1260

 2 REENA'S ROSIE Last start winner RIC, 25/07/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6Y 5/2J. Gordon 536484 3/2220

 3 COWBOY ETHICS 1 Last start winner RIC, 23/07/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4D. Smith 532848 1/0129

 4 FRENCH VANILLA Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4K. Sultana 538833 2/0210

 5 KUDOS BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 508622 8/2207

 6 LITTLE WHISKY Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3T. Provost 532419 3/1204

 7 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1201

 8 CALAMITY ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3D. Smith 532850 2/1171

 9 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3V. Sultana 533021 2/1132

 10 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1132

 11 ZIPPING CONWAY Last start City winner WPK, 10/07/2021, R8, C 1C 1P 1P 5/4J. Magri 537203 5/0296

 12 ON THE BUS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 21/07/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 6C 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 6/3188

 13 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2183

 14 ANT MAN EXTREME Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2M. Farrugia 526162 3/2177

 15 IMPATIENT RAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0171

 16 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/1R. Hancock 529712 9/7144

 17 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/3138

 18 WACKY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/2132

 19 ENICKA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 526099 7/0123

 20 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 5P 6C 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0116

 21 ZAMBORA PETE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525634 1/0116

 22 QUINTO BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 5 472 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCKY TO RACE Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 5/4A. Pagano 537889 1/0220

 2 GO FORWARD BRUNO Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/3A. Campton 533403 2/1177

 3 IMPATIENT DEVIL Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/4T. Provost 532420 1/0157

 4 TAP OUT CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3C 7P 5/4R. Metselaar 537728 1/0155

 5 AUSSIE CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1P 1Y 5/4S. Easey 534762 2/0148

 6 JUSTIN'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/0147

 7 TAKAHI MEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 2/0141

 8 GO FORWARD HENRY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Campton 533402 1/0131

 9 ROCK BURNER Grade order Grade 5 6C 2P 5P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0128

 10 ZAMBORA PETE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525634 1/0116

 11 TYPHOON RIBBONS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 3P 5/4S. Easey 532461 2/0115

 12 RUSTY BURNER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0114

 13 MR. IBROX Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/4I. Forno 531305 1/0102

 14 MONEY HEIST Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 2/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KANSAS Last start winner BUL, 13/07/2021, R5, P 1P 3P (FEL)P 5/2J. Magri 537200 5/3278

 2 RODEO ETHICS Last start winner BUL, 21/07/2021, R1, P 1P 2C 1P 5/3D. Smith 532852 7/1271

 3 RED HOT MOUSE Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6C 5/1R. Metselaar 531129 6/3252

 4 TAP OUT LUCY Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R6, P 2P 5C 1P 5/3R. Metselaar 537725 5/1204

 5 REBELLING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2021, R5, P 3P 4C 2P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2200

 6 TAP OUT DIESEL Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4R. Metselaar 537726 3/0199

 7 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 8/3192

 8 HOW GOOD Last start Provincial winner BUL, 13/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1C 2P 5/4R. O'Brien 535107 5/1284

 9 LENNY FOX Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R1, C 2C 5C 2C 5/3M. Sultana 531167 4/1242

 10 ANNIE ROCKS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 2C 5Y 4P 5/3A. Dawson 523742 4/2227

 11 STERLO MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1G. Micallef 531241 5/3198

 12 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4J. Magri 528607 4/0171

 13 ALL ABOUT MIA 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 8C 6P 7P 5/2N. Brown 526174 4/2126

 14 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P FFA 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE CREAM STORY 2 Last start City winner DAP, 24/07/2021, R8, C 1C 5C 4C 2/1/2D. Smith 532514 10/9356

 2 INSANE FURY 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 1P 4C 7C 2/1/2G. Micallef 531244 8/6260

 3 EBBY INFRARED 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 21/07/2021, R5, P 5P 1C 1P 2/1/2M. Eberand 521735 39/28354

 4 SURPRISE BABY Last start winner RIC, 21/07/2021, R11, P 1P 6C 1P 3/1/2P. Boyd 531165 10/7260

 5 FIVE SECOND RULE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1C 3P 3/1/2D. Smith 526352 15/3286

 6 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1V. Sultana 529670 9/4217

 7 CRAZY OLD GOAT 2 Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R3, C 1C 6P 3C 4/1/2A. Weise 521120 9/5262

 8 LIGHTNING OWL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R4, C 4C 7P 4P 4/1/1N. Brown 531211 9/3193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P MDN 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTLAW ETHICS 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/07/2021, R2, P

BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P

BUL, 06/07/2021, R2, P

2P 2P 3P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0140

 2 PRETTY POISON First start M/1A. Crouch 540903 0/00

 3 LOCHINVAR JAZZ First start M/1R. King 542353 0/00

 4 ALBURY FELLA First start M/1L. Galea 537823 0/00

 5 IRRATIONAL First start M/1A. Crouch 540906 0/00

 6 DOONSIDE HUB Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/05/2021, R1, P (FEL)P M/1L. Galea 532613 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P NG 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE CREAM STORY 1 Last start City winner DAP, 24/07/2021, R8, C 1C 5C 4C 2/1/2D. Smith 532514 10/9356

 2 GOOD ODDS CASH Last start City winner DAP, 24/07/2021, R9, C 1C 7P 2C 2/1/1T. Hurst 537878 9/8320

 3 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R5, P 4P 1C 1C 2/1/1D. Sultana 500094 15/10243

 4 FOUR FIVE Last start winner BUL, 21/07/2021, R7, P 1P 4C 5C 3/1/2A. Proctor 528625 7/6206

 5 ESTHER'S DIVA Last start City winner DAP, 24/07/2021, R7, C 1C 4P 1P 3/1/2S. Sultana 508563 17/11224

 6 CRAZY OLD GOAT 1 Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R3, C 1C 6P 3C 4/1/2A. Weise 521120 9/5262
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P NG 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSY ETHICS Weighted points score BGC, 08/07/2021, R6, 1 6C 2C 7C 1/2D. Smith 498956 9/8296

 2 LOOK FANCY NANCY Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R6, C 6C 3C 5P 1/1D. Smith 500936 11/7243

 3 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start City winner DAP, 24/07/2021, R3, C 1C 1P 2C 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 14/7436

 4 SUPER ESTRELLA Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R6, C 4C 1C 1P 3/1/2D. Smith 535095 11/3350

 5 TRUNKEY ROSE Last start City winner DAP, 24/07/2021, R6, C 1C 4C 3C 4/1/2L. Godden 520295 12/1294

 6 ALL ABOUT MIA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 8C 6P 7P 5/4N. Brown 526174 4/0126

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 July 2021 - 12:09 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE SECOND RULE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1C 3P 1/2D. Smith 526352 15/10286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 9/7171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COWBOY ETHICS 2 Last start winner RIC, 23/07/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4D. Smith 532848 1/0129

 2 CALAMITY ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3D. Smith 532850 2/1171

 3 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1132

 4 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3I. Forno 538369 2/1213

 5 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1A. Campton 521216 6/5177

 6 IMPATIENT RAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0171

 7 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/1R. Hancock 529712 9/7144

 8 WACKY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/2132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTLAW ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R5, P 5P 1C 1P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 39/8354

 2 FIVE SECOND RULE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1C 3P 1/2D. Smith 526352 15/10286

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 July 2021 - 12:09 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING OWL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R4, C 4C 7P 4P 3/1/1N. Brown 531211 9/5193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTLAW ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0140

 2 KING OF STING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P

BUL, 06/07/2021, R1, P

5Y 3P 2P M/1L. Galea 537825 0/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 28 July 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REBELLING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2021, R5, P 3P 4C 2P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2200

 2 ANNIE ROCKS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 2C 5Y 4P 5/3A. Dawson 523742 4/2227

 3 ALL ABOUT MIA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 8C 6P 7P 5/2N. Brown 526174 4/2126

 4 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2123
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